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SEEDS

Ernst Conservation Seeds
8884 Mercer Pike
Meadville, PA 16335
(800) 873-3321 Fax (814) 336-5191
www.ernstseed.com

Annual Wildflower Mix - ERNMX-167

Botanical Name
Calendula officinalis
Delphinium ajacis

Cosmos bipinnatus

Cosmos sulphureus
Centaurea cyanus
Centaurea cyanus, Tall Mixed
Lavatera trimestris
Chrysanthemum carinatum
Eschscholzia californica
Dianthus barbatus
Gypsophila elegans
Phacelia campanularia
Rudbeckia amplexicaulis
Clarkia elegans

Gaillardia pulchella
Rudbeckia hirta

Trifolium incarnatum, Variety Not Stated
Coreopsis tinctoria

Silene armeria

Papaver rhoeas, Red
Papaver rhoeas, Shirley Mix
Linaria maroccana

recommended with this mix.

Pollinator Favorites; Uplands & Meadows

10-12 Ib per acre. No cover crop is

Common Name

Calendula

Rocket Larkspur

Cosmos

Sulphur Cosmos

Cornflower (Bachelor's Button)
Bachelor's Button Tall Mixed/Cornflower
Tree Mallow

Painted Daisy

California Orange Poppy
Sweetwilliam

Annual Baby's Breath

California Bluebells

Clasping Coneflower

Clarkia

Annual Gaillardia (Indian Blanket)
Blackeyed Susan

Crimson Clover, Variety Not Stated
Plains Coreopsis

Catchfly

Corn Poppy, Red

Corn Poppy/Shirley Mix

Spurred Snapdragon (Northern Lights)

Mix Price/Lb Bulk:

Price/Lb
19.20
33.60
21.60
21.60
14.40
14.40
28.80
33.60
38.40
33.60
15.36
64.80
28.80
40.80
48.00
31.20

3.00
26.40
33.60
33.60
33.60
38.40

$26.07

Showy the first year if planted before mid-June. With proper management, this mix will be showy the second year. Mix formulations
are subject to change without notice depending on the availability of existing and new products. While the formula may change, the

guiding philosophy and function of the mix will not.

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com
for current pricing when placing orders.
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